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CVAC Conference B - 2025-05-22

Conference Track and Field
Gordie Howe Sports Complex

Results

Event 22  200 Meter Dash Bantam Girls
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                   Prelims
================================================================
Heat  1 Preliminaries
  1 Masurat, Abigail             2A_Dalmeny               30.46Q
  2 Hounjet, Elise               1A_Ecole Providence      31.57q
  3 Barry, Mya                   Warman Middle            31.77q
  4 Wright, Aubrey               2A_Aberdeen              32.27
  5 Zaleschuk, Kallie            2A_Rosthern              32.91
  6 Dickison, Zoe                1A_Osler                 34.39
 -- Baron, Avery                 2A_Aberdeen                DNS
Heat  2 Preliminaries
  1 Wiebe, Bailey                2A_Dalmeny               30.51Q
  2 Snider, Reece                1A_Prairie Chris         33.29
  3 Oster, Sarah                 1A_Osler                 33.91
  4 Samletski, Joselyn           1A_Allan                 34.73
  5 Pisio, Brooklynn             South Corman Park        34.99
  6 Salamon, Millar              3A_Clavet                36.86
Heat  3 Preliminaries
  1 Neudorf, Danika              3A_Hague                 31.36Q
  2 Jackson, Paige               3A_Clavet                31.99
  3 Boufford, Liana              3A_Hanley                32.49
  4 Hardy, Layla                 Warman Middle            32.90
  5 Dyck, Jayda                  3A_Hague                 33.43
  6 Tedros, Christina            1A_Prairie Chris         40.16
Heat  4 Preliminaries
  1 Peever, Lina                 1A_Ecole Providence      30.51Q
  2 Rempel, Lucy                 2A_Dalmeny               31.73q
  3 Matthewson, Sophia           Warman Middle            31.88q
  4 Pearson, Hailey              1A_Osler                 32.60
  5 Bates, Alexis                3A_Hanley                33.15
 -- Longueil, Maisy              3A_Hague                   DNS

Event 22  200 Meter Dash Bantam Girls
===================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                   Prelims  H#
===================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Masurat, Abigail             2A_Dalmeny               30.46Q  1
  2 Wiebe, Bailey                2A_Dalmeny               30.51Q  2
  3 Peever, Lina                 1A_Ecole Providence      30.51Q  4
  4 Neudorf, Danika              3A_Hague                 31.36Q  3
  5 Hounjet, Elise               1A_Ecole Providence      31.57q  1
  6 Rempel, Lucy                 2A_Dalmeny               31.73q  4
  7 Barry, Mya                   Warman Middle            31.77q  1
  8 Matthewson, Sophia           Warman Middle            31.88q  4
  9 Jackson, Paige               3A_Clavet                31.99   3
 10 Wright, Aubrey               2A_Aberdeen              32.27   1
 11 Boufford, Liana              3A_Hanley                32.49   3
 12 Pearson, Hailey              1A_Osler                 32.60   4
 13 Hardy, Layla                 Warman Middle            32.90   3
 14 Zaleschuk, Kallie            2A_Rosthern              32.91   1
 15 Bates, Alexis                3A_Hanley                33.15   4
 16 Snider, Reece                1A_Prairie Chris         33.29   2
 17 Dyck, Jayda                  3A_Hague                 33.43   3
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 18 Oster, Sarah                 1A_Osler                 33.91   2
 19 Dickison, Zoe                1A_Osler                 34.39   1
 20 Samletski, Joselyn           1A_Allan                 34.73   2
 21 Pisio, Brooklynn             South Corman Park        34.99   2
 22 Salamon, Millar              3A_Clavet                36.86   2
 23 Tedros, Christina            1A_Prairie Chris         40.16   3
 -- Longueil, Maisy              3A_Hague                   DNS   4
 -- Baron, Avery                 2A_Aberdeen                DNS   1


